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Rotax Micro Max

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Kampioenschap

1 17 Max Sadurski 52 a 55 55 55 55 272

2 8 Mees Houben 55 55 50 49 a 50 259

3 3 Mats van Rooijen 49 52 a 48 52 52 253

4 48 Tom Papenburg 50 50 49 50 49 a 248

5 86 Mika van de Pavert 48 49 a 52 46 47 242

6 30 Boaz Maximov 47 46 52 a 47 48 240

7 40 Ser Wouters 45 45 47 46 50 a 233

8 31 Jake Menten a 44 45 45 45 46 225

9 12 Bodean Blankenburg 44 43 43 a 44 44 218

10 28 Rocco Keur 46 47 48 47 a X 188

Rotax Micro Max Rookie

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Kampioenschap

1 8 Mees Houben 55 55 50 49 a 50 259

2 30 Boaz Maximov 47 46 52 a 47 48 240

3 28 Ser Wouters 45 45 47 46 50 a 233

4 40 Bodean Blankenburg 44 43 43 a 44 44 218

5 12 Rocco Keur 46 47 48 47 a X 188
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Rotax Mini Max 

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Kampioenschap

1 11 Reno Fernon Francot a 45 55 55 52 49 256

2 17 Devyan Roest 50 50 a 40 55 55 250

3 82 Thijs Stevens 55 55 a 46 42 46 244

4 22 Jaedin Engels 45 a 49 49 50 50 243

5 27 Mark de Bruijn 49 48 50 48 a 48 243

6 29 Mick van den Bergh 48 49 a 47 46 47 237

7 10 Thijmen Houben 44 46 a 45 48 44 227

8 12 Krit Knooren 46 a 47 44 44 44 225

9 25 Jur Valkenaars 47 43 44 a 45 42 221

10 26 Lawrence Herbots 43 a 45 43 43 43 217

11 42 Jens Treur 52 52 52 52 a X 208

12 92 Benjamin van Hees DQ a 48 50 49 52 199

13 15 Monte Adams 42 41 42 41 a X 166

Rotax Mini Max Rookie 

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Kampioenschap

1 17 Devyan Roest 50 50 a 40 55 55 250

2 82 Thijs Stevens 55 55 a 46 42 46 244

3 22 Jaedin Engels 45 a 49 49 50 50 243

4 27 Mark de Bruijn 49 48 50 48 a 48 243

5 29 Mick van den Bergh 48 49 a 47 46 47 237

6 10 Thijmen Houben 44 46 a 45 48 45 228

7 12 Krit Knooren 46 a 47 44 44 44 225

8 25 Jur Valkenaars 47 43 44 a 45 42 221

9 26 Lawrence Herbots 43 a 45 43 43 43 217

10 42 Jens Treur 52 52 52 52 a X 208

11 15 Monte Adams 42 41 42 41 a X 166
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Rotax Max Junior

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Kampioenschap

1 3 Lucas Schoenmakers 55 55 55 55 a 55 275

2 99 Christiaan de Kleijn 52 52 52 52 a 52 260

3 75 Luuk Neessen 48 50 49 50 43 a 240

4 48 Max Knapen 50 48 50 49 a 39 236

5 6 Luke Visser a 43 48 48 48 49 236

6 52 Jens van der Heijden 49 37 44 42 55 a 227

7 54 Joep Breedveld a 41 47 47 52 40 227

8 5 Enzo van den Dikkenberg47 45 46 a 44 44 226

9 19 Bruno Mulders a 46 43 45 46 37 217

10 77 Sam Bergsteijn 44 47 a 40 41 42 214

11 25 Tommie van der Struijs a 44 42 41 49 35 211

12 15 Amadou Zeeman a 35 40 36 42 48 201

13 70 Siem van Vliet 46 40 a 33 39 43 201

14 68 Tim van de Schepop 41 a 35 38 37 46 197

15 50 Ralp van de Pavert 38 a 39 37 36 45 195

16 8 Derk van Silfhout 40 38 36 a 40 41 195

17 32 Lester Ellenkamp 45 49 a 46 DQ 50 190

18 17 Colin van Lammeren a 42 45 43 45 DQ 175

19 55 Matthijs Terlouw 37 39 41 44 a X 161

20 42 Enzo Bol 43 36 a 34 DQ 47 160

21 46 Ralf van der Zalm 39 33 a X X X 72

Rotax Max Junior "Rookie"

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Kampioenschap

1 48 Max Knapen 50 48 50 49 a 39 236

2 6 Luke Visser a 43 48 48 48 49 236

3 52 Jens van der Heijden 49 37 44 42 55 a 227

4 54 Joep Breedveld a 41 47 47 52 40 227

5 5 Enzo van den Dikkenberg47 45 46 a 44 44 226

6 77 Bruno Mulders a 46 43 45 46 37 217

7 25 Tommie van der Struijs a 44 42 41 49 35 211

8 15 Amadou Zeeman a 35 40 36 42 48 201

9 70 Siem van Vliet 46 40 a 33 39 43 201

10 68 Tim van de Schepop 41 a 35 38 37 46 197

11 17 Ralph van de Pavert 38 a 39 37 36 45 195

12 8 Derk van Silfhout 40 38 36 a 40 41 195

13 55 Matthijs Terlouw 37 39 41 44 a X 161

14 42 Enzo Bol 43 36 a 34 DQ 47 160

15 46 Ralf van der Zalm 39 33 a X X X 72
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Rotax Max Senior 

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Kampioenschap

1 76 Luca Leistra 52 55 55 55 55 a 272

2 88 Storm Broer 55 52 52 52 a 52 263

3 19 Luna Bloem a 50 49 48 52 55 254

4 7 Emely de Heus 46 47 a 47 49 50 239

5 32 Jordy Westerlaken 41 a 43 45 44 49 222

6 90 Sem van Til a 43 47 31 50 48 219

7 30 Scott Westhovens 49 44 42 a 42 41 218

8 17 Max Stemerdink 45 46 50 a 43 30 214

9 55 Axel Goes 47 a 41 43 38 45 214

10 14 Roy Curfs 42 42 40 39 39 a 202

11 33 Max Koster a 36 38 46 41 32 193

12 48 Jim Ringelberg 38 38 39 a 47 28 190

13 13 Tijmen van der Helm 43 48 48 49 a x 188

14 23 Flynt Schuring 36 35 a 35 36 44 186

15 10 Jordy van der Eijk 44 45 44 50 DQ a 183

16 43 Jop Rappange 40 a 29 44 33 36 182

17 16 Wesley Eckhardt a 29 33 38 40 40 180

18 66 Wout Kurstjens 34 a 31 33 46 31 175

19 15 Morris Schuring 50 49 46 29 a x 174

20 63 Marijn Beretta 31 33 35 36 34 a 169

21 52 Bente Boer 32 32 a 32 35 33 164

22 26 Bart de Wit 33 a 32 25 30 35 155

23 37 Felix de Prenter 30 28 30 a 29 37 154

24 51 Dante Rappange 35 40 36 40 a x 151

25 47 Colin Caresani 37 34 34 37 a x 142

26 35 Olivier Verhelst 39 41 a 42 DQ DQ 122

27 58 Stefan Langenbach 28 31 26 34 a x 119

28 38 Tristan van Vliet 27 26 27 30 a x 110

29 22 Sen Roodenburg a X X X 45 47 92

30 4 Jens Pranger a X X X 37 42 79

31 21 Beer Dorrestijn a X X X 32 39 71

32 89 Dylan de Groot a X X X 31 34 65

33 87 Ceylan Wolf a X X X 0 38 38
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Rotax DD2

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Kampioenschap

1 21 Imke Arts a 50 49 50 52 52 253

2 63 Alexander Dzhanibekyan 50 a 50 49 47 55 251

3 1 William van der Kaaij 44 a 43 47 55 49 238

4 15 Bas Lammers 55 55 55 55 a X 220

5 17 Maxim Dirickx 43 43 46 a 41 44 217

6 52 Bas van Vlimmeren DQ 49 52 52 a 48 201

7 18 Jesse Spaans 52 52 a X 40 47 191

8 72 Daan Zopfi a 44 45 DQ 46 50 185

9 8 Lars Kokke 41 41 a X 45 42 169

10 88 Hamza Benkaddour 40 39 a X X X 79

Rotax DD2 master

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Kampioenschap

1 7 Thierry de Jong 49 48 47 a 49 46 239

2 55 Christophe Adams 47 46 48 48 a 43 232

3 27 Frits Wernsen 46 a 44 43 50 45 228

4 36 Frederick Bekaert 45 45 42 46 44 a 222

5 31 Wim de Rue a 40 41 45 42 40 208

6 10 Ton van Weert a 38 40 44 39 39 200
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KZ2 plus

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Kampioenschap

1 163 Floris Schouten 55 55 55 55 a 50 270

2 118 Richard van de Nes a 52 52 52 52 55 263

3 137 Guido Tenback 50 49 a 46 55 52 252

4 188 René Kleeven a 48 48 49 50 49 244

5 124 Martien Peeters 48 45 50 50 49 a 242

6 108 Marco Tenback 49 50 a 47 48 48 242

7 122 Niels Koster 47 46 49 48 a 47 237

8 130 Marco Nijzink a 44 45 45 47 46 227

9 166 Rouven Pulsfort 45 42 46 44 a X 177

10 159 Chris Reit 43 43 44 43 a X 173

11 144 Ardie van der Hoek a X X X 45 45 90

12 185 Nico Xhofleer 42 47 a X X X 89

13 133 Anton Gidding X X a X 44 44 88

KZ2 

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Kampioenschap

1 277 Jeroen Bos a 52 55 55 52 52 266

2 223 Daniel Tenback 50 a 52 52 49 50 253

3 255 Jesse Smeets 48 55 44 a 50 48 245

4 212 Niek van de Mosselaar a 50 50 49 48 45 242

5 205 Jeffrey Fikse 45 46 45 48 a 47 231

6 207 Toon de Winter a 41 46 47 46 49 229

7 236 Bas Steen a 48 42 45 47 46 228

8 226 Quinn Winkel 49 40 47 41 45 a 222

9 212 Xander Przybylak 44 49 48 43 a X 184

10 214 Renzo Alibaks 43 45 41 44 a X 173

11 224 Edgar Oosting 40 43 43 46 a X 172

12 221 Kobe Pauwels 46 42 40 40 a X 168

13 216 Robin Glerum 55 DQ 49 50 a X 154

14 206 Joost Elshuis 52 47 39 DNS a X 138

15 215 Thomas Wiegman 41 39 38 DNS a X 118

16 244 Coen Doorn a X X X 55 55 110
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